## Sleepy Hollow IL Quarterly Newsletter The Legend **ADVERTISING INSERTION ORDER**



Please complete this agreement and fax it to 847-426-4082 or send to the address below. If you have any questions, please contact Karen Kruger at the SHlegend @gmail.com or 847-836-8479.

A Quarterly Newsletter for Village Residents	FALL 2012	ADVERTISER I	NFORMATION —		
		Company Name:			
A Property of		Contact Person:_			
		Address:			
		City, State, Zip:			
		Phone:	Fax:		
Halloween in the Hollow Saturday, October 27th		Website			
		Sleepy Hollo			
ıblication		eck chart on right) ow) <b>Circle One</b> :		Publication Copy Date Deadline	
d Size	1x	Semi-Annual (2x)	Annual (4x)	Winter 11/15/	
2 2220	80.00	<b>20% Discount</b> 64.00	40% Discount + website link 48.00	Spring 02/15/	
3 page 25"x4"	80.00	(128.00 per year)	(192.00 per year)	Summer 05/15/	
4 page x5.5"	160.00	128.00 (256.00 per year)	<b>96.00</b> (384.00 per year)	Fall 08/15/	
2 page 5"x5.5"	320.00	256.00 (512.00 per year)	<b>192.00</b> (768.00 per year)	Please email copy to theshlegend@gmail.com and include .jpeg art work and pictures. All ads are in black & white	
ll page 5″x11″	640.00	512.00 (1,024.00 per year)	<b>384.00</b> (1,536.00 per year)		
The same	e ad will be r	epeated in each publication	n New ads will be submitted	for each publication	
YMENT	INFORMA	TION (Check One) -			
Quarter	ly payment	enclosed	Payment in Full enclosed		
Send in	voice to ad	dress above (payment m	ust be received by publication deadlir	ne or advertising will be pulled)	
			payable to: Village of Sleepy	Hollow	
-	_	J Placement	o Classy Hallaw Villago Board		
			e Sleepy Hollow Village Board. to pay the charges for advertising publish	ned at their direction	
			ines. All oral instructions must be confirme		
			ections must conform to published deadline		
	_		e semi-annual or annual discounts. Advert	iser will be billed for the difference	
		ng by the Village does not indic			
		ill be accepted only when in w			
ıne Legen	ia eaitor will n	ot de responsible for errors ap	ppearing in advertisements which are place	ea too late for proof sheets.	

AGREEMENT =

Advertiser will be included in publication mailing or e-newsletter upon request.

FAX, MAIL OR EMAIL INSERTION ORDER TO: Karen Kruger, The Legend Editor

c/o Sleepy Hollow Village Hall One Thorobred Lane Sleepy Hollow, IL 60118 Fax: 847-426-4082

Phone: 847-836-8479 theSHlegend@gmail.com

Signature:

Date: